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BD009-Sets -T-Handles - Hex End

Solid steel handles Welded handle/blade connection Ergonomic handle design Flywheel
effect saves time Smooth, non-porous handle coating Handle coating extends along blade

Features:

® HexEndTips

® Precision machined for superior fit

® Up to 20% stronger, with more torque and higher wear resistance than standard steel
® Sizes Printed On Handles

® For easy and quick section

® Environmentally safe finish for better corrosion resistance and grip

® Ergonomic Handle Welded directly to blade for durable and comfortable grip
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Range:

Item #

BD13332
BD13387
BD13389
BD13390

Description
Imperial Sets
Metric Sets
Metric Sets
Imperial Sets

Pieces

8
8
8
10

Range
3/32,7/64,1/8,9/64,5/32,3/16,7/32, 1/4"
2,2.5,3,4,5,6,8,10mm
With stand: 2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10mm
With stand: 3/32, 7/64, 1/8,9/64,5/32, 3/16, 7/32, 1/4,5/16, 3/8"
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